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CAVIAR & CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE & A BUMP
125ml Glass of Billecart-Salmon Blanc de Blancs & 
5g Osciètre Caviar by Kaviari Paris

CHAMPAGNE & CAVIAR
Bottle of NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve & 
30g Siberian Baerii Caviar by Kaviari Paris
Served with Traditional Accompaniments  

BAERI CAVIAR BY KAVIARI PARIS 30G
Served With Traditional Accompaniments

OSCIÈTRE CAVIAR BY KAVIARI PARIS 30G
Served With Traditional Accompaniments

Please inform us of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order.
Not all ingredients are listed on our menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens.

A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.

We kindly ask guests not to use their phones in Flute.



THE GOOD LIAR
An Elevated and Uncommon Negroni 
Tanqueray 10 Gin, Beesou, Campari, Eve Liquor, Dates, Coffee Oil

VELVET GOLDMINE
Rich, Rounded and Slightly Spicy
Santiago de Cuba 12y Rum, Green Pepper, Hops, Tio Pepe, 
Ancho Reyes

STREET OF SHADOWS
Refreshing, Noble Spritz
Pomelle, Barsol Pisco, Pomelo & Elderflower, Guava, Prosecco,
Fever Tree Soda

POSTCARD FROM LONDON
Bold with Silky Mint Notes
Hennessy VSOP, Elderflower, Tio Pepe, Mint

THE PHANTOM OF SOHO
Elegant and Delicate Martini
Belvedere, Palo Santo, Tio Pepe, Cocchi Extra Dry

EXPRESSO BONGO
A Tequila Twist of an Espresso Martini
Don Julio Blanco, Amaro Montenegro, Coffee, Pedro Ximenez, 
Savoia Orancio

ALFIE
Inspired by a Classic Kir Royal
Rubis, Berries Shrub, Champagne

THE KRAYS 
A Classic Penicillin Reinvented
Johnny Walker Black, Amontillado Sherry, Ginger, Lime,
Casamigos Mezcal Foam

A FULL RANGE OF CLASSIC COCKTAILS 
ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Please inform us of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. 
Not all ingredients are listed on our menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens.

A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.

In homage to London’s greatest entertainment district, our cocktail list is 
inspired by iconic and evocative films that were shot in and around Soho.
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20
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



TRUTH
Tanqueray 10 Gin, Campari, Sherry Oloroso, Melonade,
Palo Cortado

BEAUTY
Santiago de Cuba 8yo Rum, Campari, Mango Syrup, Lime,
Fever tree Soda

FREEDOM
Refreshing, Slighty Smoky
Casamigos Mezcal, Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Watermelon, 
Chilli, Amaro Santoni, Fever Tree Soda

LOVE
Delicately Sweet and Floral
Palmaráe Gin, Antica Formula, Grenadine, Orange Blossom

25

24

In partnership with Moulin Rouge! The Musical, we’ve created a set of 
show-stopping cocktails inspired by the musical’s guiding spirit and 
bohemian soul. For every cocktail enjoyed, £2 will be donated to Breathe Arts 
Health Research.

MOULIN ROUGE! THE MUSICAL COCKTAILS

Available at
Bar Jackie

Please inform us of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. 
Not all ingredients are listed on our menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens.

A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.



PICCADILLY
Everleaf Mountain Aperitif, Fragola Grape, Peach,
Pink Grapefruit Soda

DORIAN GRAY 2.0
Seedlip Garden 108, Lime, Mango, Non-Alcoholic Beer

Please inform us of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order.
Not all ingredients are listed on our menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens.

A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.

14

14

In homage to London’s greatest entertainment district, our cocktail list is 
inspired by iconic and evocative films that were shot in and around Soho.

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS



CHAMPAGNE

BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RESERVE
Champagne, France 
Biscuity, White Fruits, Harmonious

RUINART BRUT
Champagne, France                                                                                                                         
Candied Orange Zest, Mineral, Blossom

BILLECART-SALMON BLANC DE BLANCS
Champagne, France                                                     
Buttered Brioche, Mineral, Elegant Sweetness        

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
Champagne, France                                                                                                                         
Citrus, Rounded, Harmonious

TRIPTYQUE
Champagne, France                                                                                                                         
Mature, Ripe Citrus, Creamy with Oxidised Notes

KRUG GRANDE CUVÉE 172ÈME

Champagne, France                                                                                                                         
Hazelnuts, Brioche, Honey

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS MAGNUM
Champagne, France                                                                                                                         
Citrus, Rounded, Harmonious

ROSÉ

BILLECART-SALMON  BRUT ROSÉ
Champagne, France
Red Fruits, Strawberries, Brioche

DRAPPIER BRUT NATURE ROSÉ 
Champagne, France                                                                                                     
Freshness, Minerality, Purity

RUINART ROSÉ
Champagne, France                                                                                                                          
Red Berries, Voluptuous, Pink Grapefruit

A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.

125ml

22

31

29

Bottle

125

135

180

205

200

450

410

170

170

210



BILLECART-SALMON CUVEE ELISABETH 
SALMON ROSÉ 2012
Champagne, France                                                                                                                          
Ample, Full Character, Red and White Currants

DOM PERIGNON MILLÉSIME ROSÉ	 2008
Champagne, France                                                                                                                          
Rose Petal, Spice, Black Cherry                 

VINTAGE

ROLAND BOULARD ET FILLES  
LE GRIFFON BRUT 2014
Champagne, France 
Rich, Full-Flavoured, Round

TAITTINGER BRUT VINTAGE 2016
Champagne, France                       
Rich, Fruity, Smooth Sensation

BILLECART-SALMON CUVÉE LOUIS SALMON 
BLANC DE BLANCS 2012
Champagne, France                                                                                                                          
Complex, Layered, Minerality

DOM PERIGNON MILLÉSIME 2015
Champagne, France 
Elegant, Refined, Silky

TAITTINGER COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE BLANC 
DE BLANCS 2013
Champagne, France                           
Brioche, Mineral, Creamy

CRISTAL LOUIS ROEDERER 2004
Champagne, France 
Citrus, White Flowers, Touch of Smokiness

DOM PERIGNON PLENITUDE 2  2002 
Champagne, France 
Ripe Lemon, Toasty, Creamy

DOM PERIGNON BRUT MAGNUM 2008
Champagne, France                                                                                                                          
Stone Fruit, Toasty, Pure

A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.

Bottle

350

980

150

185

350

450

445

1050

1350

1750



SPARKLING 

SIMPSONS CHALKLANDS CLASSIC CUVÉE
North Downs, England                                                                                                       
Toasty, Citrus, Impressive

SIMPSONS WHITE CLIFFS BLANC DE BLANCS 
2019
North Downs, England                                                                                                                                          
Oak, Richness, Round

ROEBUCK ROSÉ DE NOIRS 2018
Sussex, England
Red Cherry, Biscuity, Toasted Almond

ROEBUCK BLANC DE NOIRS 2018
Sussex, England
Complex, Baked Apple, Brioche

SUGRUE THE TROUBLE WITH DREAMS 2019
South Downs, England                                                      
Pure Citrus, Crisp, Flinty Minerality

SUGRUE CUVEE BOZ COLDHABOUR BLANC 
DE BLANCS 2015
North Downs, England       
Full Yet Lean, Orange Zest, Strawberry

A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.

Bottle

80

110

125

130

135

180

125ml

22

23



WHITE

SAUVIGNON BLANC ELENA WALCH 2024
Alto Adige, Italy                                                                        
Gooseberry, Juicy, Elegant

ALBARINO  CUVÉE FULGET 2024
Rias Baixas, Spain 
Pear, Apricot, Refreshing

MAISON ROCHE DE BELLENE 2023 
Burgundy, France
Fruity, Minerality, Vibrancy

DOMAINE GUYON-BARILLOT POUILLY-FUME 
2023
Loire Valley, France
Lively, Smoky, Tropical

POUILLY FUISSE DOMAINE DU POUILLY 2023
Burgundy, France
Honeyed, Round, Freshness

PINOT GRIGIO DESSIMIS 2022
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy
Rounded, Juicy, Skin Contact

CHARDONNAY RACINES SANTA RITA HILLS 2020
California, USA
Medium-Bodied, Honeysuckle, Freshness

125 ml glasses are also available upon request. 
A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.

Bottle

70

70

75

80

100

130

185

175ml

17

17

19

25



RED

LE DIFESE TENUTA SAN GUIDO 2023
Bolgheri, Italy
Medium-Bodied, Cassis, Cherries

CABERNET SAUVIGNON NORTH COAST 
CHÂTEAU BUENA VISTA 2021
Sonoma, USA
Full-Bodied, Powerful, Well Structured

MARQUES DE MURRIETA 2020      
Rioja, Spain 
Refined, Aromatic, Dark Berries

MOULIN-À-VENT
CHÂTEAU DU MOULIN-À-VENT 2022      
Burgundy, France 
Red Fruits, Purity, Silky

DOMAINE DE VIAUD 2000
Bordeaux, France                                                          
Plum, Forest Floow, Old Wood 

PINOT NOIR ROSEROCK DROUHIN 2022
Oregon, USA
Sweet Dried Cherries, Silky Tannins

LE SERRE NUOVE DELL’ORNELLAIA 2021
Bolgheri, Italy
Dark Cherry, Spicy, Firm Tannins

125 ml glasses are also available upon request. 
A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.

Bottle

90

99

99

105

125

155

185

175ml

22

25

26

37



ROSÉ

QUINTA DA BOA ESPERANCA ROSÉ 2023
Lisbon, Portugal                                                            
Provencal Style, Saline, Refreshing

CHÂTEAU LA COSTE ROSÉ 2023
Provence, France 
Elegant, Summer Berries, Rich

ROCK ANGEL CAVES D’ESCLANS 2024
Provence, France 
Seriously Good, Complex, Structured

ROCK ANGEL MAGNUM 2023
Provence, France  
Seriously Good, Complex, Structured

FORTIFIED

FERREIRA LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE PORT 2020
Porto, Portugal                                                                
Firm, Red Berries, Chocolate

125 ml glasses are also available upon request. 
A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.

Bottle

60

70

96

180

95

175ml

15

23

50ml

8



BELVEDERE, Poland
BELVEDERE 10, Poland
SAUVELLE, France
POETRY, Poland
DISCARDED GRAPE SKIN CHARDONNAY, Scotland
GREY GOOSE, France	
EIGHT LANDS, Scotland
TITO’S, Texas 
CHASE VODKA, England
HAKU, Japan
KETEL ONE, Holland
KONIK’S TAIL, Poland

GIN

TANQUERAY Nº TEN, England
CYGNET WELSH DRY GIN, Wales
HENDRICK’S, Scotland 
HEPPLE GIN, England
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY GIN, England
PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH, England
PLAYWRIGHT GIN, England
THE BOTANIST, Scotland
CYGNET 22 WELSH DRY GIN, Wales 
PAPA SALT GIN, Australia 
No.3, Scotalnd
ELEPHANT GIN, Germany
ROKU, Japan
PINK PEPPER, France
MONKEY 47, Germany
UMAMI, France	
PALMARÁE GRAND CRU GIN, France
44ºN, France
SEVENTY ONE, Netherlands 
CYGNET 77 CASK AGED WELSH DRY GIN, Wales

Spirits are sold as a 50ml measures, but are available as a 25ml measure on request. 
A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.
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VODKA



Bright and Crisp

DON JULIO BLANCO
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
ENEMIGO 55 BLANCO
CODIGO 1530 ROSA

Creamy and Smooth

DON JULIO REPOSADO
MIJENTA BLANCO 
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
FORTALEZA REPOSADO
EL TEQUILEÑO AÑEJO GRAN RESERVA
OCHO ANEJO SINGLE ESTATE
ENEMIGO 89 ANEJO CRISTALINO

Exceptional and Long Aged

DON JULIO ANEJO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
ARTENOM SELECCION DE 1146 ANEJO 
DON FULANO IMPERIAL EXTRA ANEJO
ENEMIGO 00 EXTRA ANEJO
TAPATIO EXCELLENCIA EXTRA ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

Smoky and Herbaceous

CASAMIGOS MEZCAL JOVEN
OJO DE DIOS JOVEN
OJO DE DIOS CAFE MEZCAL
AMORES CUPREATA
DERRUMBES DURANGO 
DON FULANO FUERTE
MONTELOBOS ENSAMBLE
BOZAL TEPEZTATE
LOST EXPLORERS SALMIANA
LOS SIETE MISTERIOS OLLA DE BARRO

Spirits are sold as a 50ml measures, but are available as a 25ml measure on request. 
A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.
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TEQUILA AND MEZCAL



LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS OLD, Islay
TALISKER 10 YEARS OLD, The Islands
SPRINGBANK 10 YEARS OLD, Campbeltown
BUNNAHABHAIN TOITEACH A DHA, Islay
ARDBEG UIGEDAIL, Islay 
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS OLD, Islay
OCTOMORE EDITION 14.2, Islay
ARDBEG 10 YEARS OLD, Islay
PORT CHARLOTTE 2013 9 YEARS OLD, Islay
ARDBEG 19 YEARS OLD MACBETH ACT ONE, Islay

Balanced, Delicate, Floral 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL, Highlands
SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12 YEARS OLD, Speyside 
GLEN GARIOCH 12 YEARS OLD, Highlands
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN, Japan
GLENKINCHIE DISTILLERS EDITION 2022, Lowlands
BRUICHLADDICH ISLAY BARLEY 2013, Islay
MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD SHERRY OAK, Highlands
GLENFARCLAS 15 YEARS OLD, Speyside
SIR DAVIS, Texas
DALMORE CIGAR MALT RESERVE, Highlands
YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS OLD, Japan
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL, Highlands

Light, Malty, Zesty Spice

MONKEY SHOULDER, Speyside
NIKKA WHISKY FROM THE BARREL, Japan
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS OLD, Speyside 
HIBIKI HARMONY, Japan
BALVENIE 14 YEARS OLD CARIBBEAN CASK, Speyside 
OLD PULTENEY COASTAL SERIES, Highlands
BLAIR ATHOL 10 YEARS OLD MACBETH ACT 1, Highlands

Spirits are sold as a 50ml measures, but are available as a 25ml measure on request. 
A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.
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WHISKIES

Complex, Maritime, Peat Smoke



Rich, Dried Fruits, Wine Casks

REDBREAST LUSTAU SHERRY EDITION, Ireland
THE LAKES THE WHISKYMAKER’S RESERVE NO.7, England
CAOL ILA 12 YEARS OLD 2010 SASSICAIA FINISH, Islay
GLEN MORAY 1998 BAROLO FINISH, Speyside
GLENDRONACH 18 YEARS OLD SHERRY CASK, Highlands
MACALLAN 18 YEARS OLD DOUBLE CASK 2022, Speyside
AUCHENTOSHAN 22 YEARS OLD 1999, Lowlands
CLYNELISH 1995 17 YEARS OLD SHERRY CASK, Highlands
TEELING SINGLE CASK 29 YEARS OLD RUM CASK,  Ireland

Spirits are sold as a 50ml measures, but are available as a 25ml measure on request. 
A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.

21
31
43
45
63
100
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195

FINE WHISKIES



Mellow, Vanilla, Wood Spices

BULLEIT BOURBON, Kentucky
MAKER’S 46, Kentucky
EAGLE RARE 10 YEARS OLD, Kentucky
UNCLE NEAREST SMALL BATCH 1884, Tennessee
THE OXFORD ARTISAN DISTILLERY RED RYE 2017, England
BARDSTOWN-ORIGIN SERIES BOURBON, Kentucky
W. L. WELLER, FRANKFORT, Kentucky

Spicy, Powerful, Floral

BULLEIT RYE, Kentucky
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL, Kentucky
WOODFORD RESERVE, Kentucky
WHISTLE PIG PIGGYBACK 6 YEARS OLD, Vermont 
MICHTER’S RYE, Kentucky
MICHTER’S BOURBON, Kentucky
JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL, Tennessee
WHISTLE PIG 10 YEARS OLD, Vermont
STAUNING 2017 RYE WHISKY MOSCATEL FINISH, Denmark

Spirits are sold as a 50ml measures, but are available as a 25ml measure on request. 
A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.
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30
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BOURBON, RYE, TENNESSEE WHISKIES



Light, Stone Fruits, Fresh Spice

RON SANTIAGO DE CUBA 8 YEARS OLD, Cuba
SLY DOG STONED FRUIT, Caribbean
ABELHA SILVER ORGANIC, Brazil
CLEMENT CANNE BLEU, AGRICOLE, Martinique
FLOR DE CANA 12 YEARS OLD, Nicaragua

Floral, Zesty Fruits And Warm Spices

RIVER ANTOINE - RIVERS CANE SYRUP, Grenada

Rich, Chocolate, Dark Spices 

EMINENTE AMBAR CLARO, Cuba
RON SANTIAGO DE CUBA 11 YEARS OLD, Cuba
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL, Barbados 
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA, Venezuela
RON SANTIAGO DE CUBA 12 YEARS OLD, Cuba
BLACK TOT FINEST CARIBBEAN, Guyana, Barbados & Jamaica
FLOR DE CANA 18 YEARS OLD, Nicaragua
HAMPDEN ESTATE 8 YEARS OLD, Jamaica
PUSSERS 15 YEARS OLD, British Virgin Islands

Exceptional, Long Aged

RON ZACAPA 23 YEARS OLD, Guatemala
FOURSQUARE ELYSIUM 12 YEAR OLD EXCLUSIVE, Barbados
RON SANTIAGO DE CUBA 20 YEARS OLD RESERVA, Cuba
RON ZACAPA XO, Guatemala
EL DORADO RARE PORT MOURANT 1999, Guyana
APPLETON HEARTS COLLECTION 2002 20YO, Jamaica

Spirits are sold as a 50ml measures, but are available as a 25ml measure on request. 
A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.
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RUM



Dried Fruits, Zesty Spice 

HENNESSY VSOP
CHRISTIAN DROUIN VSOP (Calvados)
LEOPOLD GOURMEL, AGE DES FLEURS 15 CARATS

Dried Fruits, Dark Spices

AE DOR XO
ADRIEN CAMUT PAYS D’AUGE 12 YEARS OLD (Calvados)
MARTELL CORDON BLEU
MAXIME TRIJOL ELEGANCE GRANDE CHAMPAGNE

Exceptional Age, Balanced, Complex Flavours

HERMITAGE COGNAC CAFÉ 20	
REMY MARTIN XO
HENNESSY XO
FRAPIN VIP XO
HENNESSY PARADIS

Spirits are sold as a 50ml measures, but are available as a 25ml measure on request. 

A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.
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BRANDY



NOAM LAGER
5.2% ABV, Germany

EMPRESS PALE ALE
4.5% ABV, England

MONDO BREWING CO. ROAD SODA
NEW ENGLAND PALE	
4.8% ABV, England

GALIPETTE CIDRE
4.0% ABV, France

NON-ALCOHOLIC 

CRODINO ON ICE
0.0%, Italy

MENABREA 00
0.0% ABV, Italy

A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.
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9
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9

BEERS



Sodas

COCA COLA
DIET COKE
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC
FEVER TREE SODA WATER
FEVER TREE LEMONADE
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER
THREE CENTS PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA
ORIGINAL REDBULL		

Juices

ORANGE
APPLE
CRANBERRY
TOMATO

Mineral Water

BELU STILL, 750ml
BELU SPARKLING, 750ml

A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.

4
4
4
4
4
4
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6

SOFTS



PARTAGAS PETIT CORONAS ESPECIAL

HOYO DE MONTEREY EPICURE №2

COHIBA SIGLO IV

MONTECRISTO FUTURA №2

ROMEO & JULIETA WIDE CHURCHILLS

A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.

26

40

49

52

52

CIGARS



FOOD MENU

SWEETS

PERUVIAN CHOCOLATE TART
Preserved Cherry Gel

12

CHOCOLATE DOME (VE)
Spiced Caramel

12

(VE) Suitable for Vegans (VEA), Vegan Option Available.
Please inform us of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. 

Not all ingredients are listed on our menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of 
allergens. Kindly note that due to seasonality, menu items may vary slightly. 
A discretionary optional service charge of 15% will be applied to your bill.

MUSHROOM, AVOCADO, CARROT SUSHI (VE)
Crispy Onion, Chilli Soy Dressing

15

TUNA TOSTADAS (VEA)
Crushed Avocado, Pickled Chilli 

16

SERRANO HAM CROQUETTES 
Dill Mayonnaise

16

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN
Spicy Ranch Dressing

17

SCOTTISH LOBSTER & PRAWN BRIOCHE ROLLS
Kewpie Mayo

21

TEMPURA NOBASHI PRAWNS
Spicy Ranch Dressing

21

HEREFORD BEEF SLIDERS
Cheddar Cheese, Caramelised Onion Jam

18

ROAST KING OYSTER MUSHROOM TACO (VEA)
Drunken Salsa, Green Tomatoes, Avocado, Jalapeño & Serrano Chilli

18

HEREFORD SIRLOIN BEEF TACO
Drunken Salsa, Green Tomatoes, Avocado, Jalapeño & Serrano Chilli

22

TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRENCH FRIES 12

MIXED VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (VE)
Chilli soy dressing

15


